
Name of the Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE-500456 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 Number of

shareholders

Total no. of

Shares
Category

Code

Category and name of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise

encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

Y

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding , 

   as 

  a % 

 assuming

 full 

 conversion

 of convertible

ssecurities (

 as a   percentage

of  diluted share

capital)   

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public 

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

14 58715445   65.8739

NA NA

NA

NA
54388 30417676   34.1261

0 0

58715445

30417676

0 0

23771387

58715445

Total 54402 89133121  100.000089133121 82486832

As a 

% of To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

15125000 25.75983

15125000 25.75983

0     .0000

0     .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

58715445

30417676

89133121

58715445

30417676

89133121

  65.8739

  34.1261

 100.0000

0     .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

3

0

 Number of

shareholders

17454996

0

Total no. of

Shares

17454996

0

  19.5831

    .0000

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

1125000

0

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

VINOD KUMAR JAIN HUF

VINEET JAIN

MANISH  JAIN

603342

12422422

4429232

    .6769

  13.9369

   4.9692

PAN

AAAHV2404F

AAFPJ7478L

AADPJ8524F

17454996

0

603342

12422422

4429232

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   6.4450

    .0000

603342

12422422

4429232

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

17454996

0

603342

12422422

4429232

17454996

0

603342

12422422

4429232

  19.5831

    .0000

    .6769

  13.9369

   4.9692

0

1125000

0

0

1.2622

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

c

d

d

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions / Banks

Financial Institutions/ Banks

10

1

 Number of

shareholders

36778697

4481752

Total no. of

Shares

36778697

4481752

  41.2626

   5.0282

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

14000000

0

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

ARIHANT EXPORTS LIMITED

ACCUREX TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED

SULABH PLANTATION & FINANCE LTD

SIND WAVE FINANCE SERVICES LTD

PRABHAT CAPITAL SERVICES LTD

SHUBH EXIM LIMITED

GURUKRIPA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

INDER OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED

NITYANAND EXPORTS AND CONSULTANTS CO LIMITED

MVA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

THE PRADESHIYA INDUSTRIAL AND INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF

U.P LTD

4627867

1750000

8250000

4000000

3500000

4500000

9000000

1000000

6380

144450

4481752

   5.1921

   1.9634

   9.2558

   4.4877

   3.9267

   5.0486

  10.0973

   1.1219

    .0072

    .1621

   5.0282

PAN

AAACA0143P

AACCA1330J

AACCS2207C

AAGCS2744C

AACCP6531C

AABCS8094E

AAACG4045J

AAACI1230K

AAACN1386P

AAACM1452D

AAACT6517A

36778697

4481752

4627867

1750000

8250000

4000000

3500000

4500000

9000000

1000000

6380

144450

4481752

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  38.0660

    .0000

4627867

1750000

8250000

4000000

3500000

4500000

9000000

1000000

6380

144450

4481752

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

36778697

4481752

4627867

1750000

8250000

4000000

3500000

4500000

9000000

1000000

6380

144450

4481752

36778697

4481752

4627867

1750000

8250000

4000000

3500000

4500000

9000000

1000000

6380

144450

4481752

  41.2626

   5.0282

   5.1921

   1.9634

   9.2558

   4.4877

   3.9267

   5.0486

  10.0973

   1.1219

    .0072

    .1621

   5.0282

0

0

0

4000000

3500000

4500000

1000000

1000000

0

0

0

0

0

0

4.4877

3.9267

5.0486

1.1219

1.1219

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

e Any Other (Specify)

0

 Number of

shareholders

0

Total no. of

Shares

0    .0000

14 58715445Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

0

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

15125000   25.7598

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

PAN

0 0     .0000

  65.8739 5871544558715445

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0

58715445

0

58715445

    .0000

  65.8739



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of

shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of

Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

58715445 58715445Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promo

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

0

15125000   25.7598

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

14

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

58715445

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  65.8739

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

0

0

0

0

0

0

58715445

0

0

0

0

0

0

58715445

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  65.8739



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Insurance Companies

8

0

0

0

0

6

0

 Number of

shareholders

282842

0

0

0

0

5085

0

Total no. of

Shares

200357

0

0

0

0

4815

0

    .3173

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0057

    .0000

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

PAN

282842

0

0

0

0

5085

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

282842

0

0

0

0

5085

0

282842

0

0

0

0

5085

0

    .3173

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0057

    .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

h

i

a

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

0

0

0

 Number of

shareholders

0

0

0

Total no. of

Shares

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

14

0

287927

0

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .3230

    .0000

205172

0

287927

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

0

287927

0

0

0

0

287927

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .3230

    .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

53186

117

1

0

0

0

 Number of

shareholders

18726402

7978310

90

0

0

0

Total no. of

Shares

13157665

7870479

90

0

0

0

  21.0095

   8.9510

    .0001

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

PAN

18726402

7978310

90

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

18726402

7978310

90

0

0

0

18726402

7978310

90

0

0

0

  21.0095

   8.9510

    .0001

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)

i

ii)a

ii)b

iii

iv

v

vi

vi

vii

359

614

93

0

0

0

2

2

 Number of

shareholders

1428929

585621

97751

0

0

0

897566

415080

Total no. of

Shares

1247369

295295

97751

0

0

0

897566

0

   1.6031

    .6570

    .1097

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.0070

    .4657

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

CEREX TRADING (U.K.) LTD. 895856    1.0051

PAN

AAFCC9773N

1428929

585621

97751

0

0

0

897566

415080

895856

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

NRI WITH REPAT

NRI WITHOUT REPAT

Trust 

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

OCB

Foreign Companies

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

895856

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

1428929

585621

97751

0

0

0

897566

415080

895856

1428929

585621

97751

0

0

0

897566

415080

895856

   1.6031

    .6570

    .1097

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   1.0070

    .4657

   1.0051 0 00     .0000



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

 Number of

shareholders

Total no. of

Shares

54374 30129749

30417676 23771387

54402 89133121 82486832 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category

Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

 16.969015125000

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of 

Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding 

as a %

assuming

full conversion

of 

convertible

securities 

( as a   

percentage

 of   diluted

share   capital)

 

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

54388

PAN

  33.8031Sub Total (B)(3)  : 2356621530129749

30417676

89133121

  34.1261

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .00

0     .0000

30129749

30417676

89133121

30129749

30417676

89133121
 100.0000

  33.8031

  34.1261



Name Of The Company :

As On :

PASUPATI ACRYLON LIMITED

31-Mar-2021

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 54402 89133121 82486832 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

 16.969015125000

0

0

 Number of

shareholders

Total no. of

Shares
Category

Code Category of Shareholders

No. of

Shares

 held in

Dematerali

sed

 form 

 Number of Shares

pledged or

 otherwise encumbered

No. of fully

paid 

up equity

Shares

No. of Partly

paid-up 

equity shares 

held 

No. of shares

 underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 

1957) 

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights

 held in each class of 

securities      

No of  voting

 Rights

Class 

eg:

X

Cla

ss 

eg:

Y

To 

ta

l

Tot 

al as

a %

of(

A+B+

C)

No. of Shares

 Underlying

Outstanding

convertible

securities

(including

Warrants)   

Shareholding , as a%

assuming 

full conversion of

convertible   

securities ( as a

percentage of   

diluted share   

capital)   

No of Locked

in shares 

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

No

(a)

As a 

% of

To

tal shr

held  

89133121

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0
0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+

VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0

0

0

0

0 0


